November 2024 - Summary of Schedule Changes

TP
B-5833
B-5895
HE-0002
I1-5987AA
N/A

N/A

N/A
R-5963A

U-2519F

U-3628
U-4700CA
U-4700CB
U-4700CC
U-4913A
U-5943

WBS
45786.1.2
48088.1.1
49745.1.1
47533.1.4
15BPR.128.3
15BPR.138.3
15BPR.159.3
48599.1.2
34817.1.20

44672.1.2
35993.1.10
35993.1.11
35993.1.12
40543.1.3
45862.1.1

* DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

COUNTY
YADKIN
MADISON
WAKE
ROBESON
BUNCOMBE
PENDER
SWAIN
CHATHAM

ROBESON,
CUMBERLAND

MOORE
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
MECKLENBURG
JOHNSTON

CHANGE
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DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 3/18/25

DELAYED FROM: 12/17/24 TO: 3/18/25

DELAYED FROM: 3/18/25 TO: 4/15/25

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25

DELAYED FROM: 3/18/25 TO: 4/15/25

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/20/24
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TO:
TO:
TO:
TO:
TO:
TO:

: 7/15/25
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