<u>TIP</u>	<u>WBS</u>	COUNTY	CHANGE
B-5833	45786.1.2	YADKIN	DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 3/18/25
B-5895	48088.1.1	MADISON	DELAYED FROM: 12/17/24 TO: 3/18/25
HE-0002	49745.1.1	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 3/18/25 TO: 4/15/25
I-5987AA	47533.1.4	ROBESON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
N/A	15BPR.128.3	BUNCOMBE	DELAYED FROM: 3/18/25 TO: 4/15/25
N/A	15BPR.138.3	PENDER	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/20/24
N/A	15BPR.159.3	SWAIN	DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 7/15/25
R-5963A	48599.1.2	CHATHAM	DELAYED FROM: 3/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
U-2519F	34817.1.20	ROBESON, CUMBERLAND	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
U-3628	44672.1.2	MOORE	DELAYED FROM: 3/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
U-4700CA	35993.1.10	CALDWELL	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 8/19/25
U-4700CB	35993.1.11	CALDWELL	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 8/19/25
U-4700CC	35993.1.12	CALDWELL	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 8/19/25
U-4913A	40543.1.3	MECKLENBURG	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 8/19/25
U-5943	45862.1.1	JOHNSTON	DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 3/18/25

^{*} DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT